
0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 0, Event 42: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 0, Channel 6, Event 358: Max Signal Waveform
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0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 10, Event 878: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 11, Event 1031: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 0, Channel 14, Event 599: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 0, Channel 15, Event 779: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

250

0

250

500

750

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 16, Event 96: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

0

500

1000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 17, Event 377: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

250

0

250

500

750

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 18, Event 13: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

0

500

1000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 19, Event 656: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

250

0

250

500

750

1000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 20, Event 78: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

250

0

250

500

750

1000

Ra
w 

AD
C 

Co
un

ts
 [1

6 
bi

t]
ADC 0, Channel 21, Event 830: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

500

0

500

1000
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 22, Event 1198: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 0, Channel 23, Event 220: Max Signal Waveform
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ADC 0, Channel 29, Event 874: Max Signal Waveform
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0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

0

1000

2000

3000

4000
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 42, Event 1247: Max Signal Waveform



0 100 200 300 400 500 600
Sample [16 ns]

400

200

0

200

400

600
Ra

w 
AD

C 
Co

un
ts

 [1
6 

bi
t]

ADC 0, Channel 43, Event 1059: Max Signal Waveform
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